28. Stafelalpschiessen 2021

Feldschitzen Grundbach

Gruppenrangliste
04.09.2021 - 05.09.2021
Gruppenwettkampf Ord.

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Habicht
Hirschi Hans
Egli Pascal

Gasser Vreni
Fahrni Roland
Wyttenbach Ramon

Stofa
Rytz Daniel
Wenger Bruno
Hirschi Gottlieb
Bettschen Andres
Schwendimann Patrick

Gunners
Moser Kurt
Boltshauser Mathias
Dahler René
Fuhrer Hans-Ulrich
Kiener Ruedi

Stockhorn
Boss Erwin
Kunz Fritz
Sigrist Walter
Baumberger Joggu
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf

Eggacher
Gaumann Willi
Stucki Max
Siegenthaler Christoph
Kunz Werner
Gaumann Paul

Power
Wittwer Hans-Ulrich
Ruch Martin
Moser Christoph
Moser Werner
Schmutz Fritz

Wildsau
Wittwer Fritz
Horst Anton
Gerber Stefan
Horst Bruno
Gilgen Jirg

Ruti-Grufis
Reichenbach Simon
Gerber Adrian
Bahler Michael Ramon
Bahler Fabian
Blatter Lars

Mihlibachler
Keusen Andreas
Wyss Ronny
Bihimann Thomas
Wiithrich Stefan
Biihimann Beat
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Verein

Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen

1958V 57-03 48 28 91
1989 E 90 47 29 91
1962S 57-03 46 29 94
1982E 57-03 46 27 98
1986 E 57-03 46 27 89
Passentotale: 233 140 463

Stocken, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1984 E 90 49 29 95
1990 E 90 45 30 95
1952V 90 47 28 97
1953V 90 45 29 95
1991 E 90 43 27 91
Passentotale: 229 143 473

Arni bei Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1968 S 57-03 47 30 94
1982E 57-03 46 29 9%
1964 S 9 47 27 99
1969 S 90 44 29 98
1969 S 90 44 27 90
Passentotale: 228 142 477

Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
1948 SV 57-03 )
1964S  57-03 95
1955V  57-03 9%
1956V 57-03 9%
1950 SV 57-03 93

472

Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1959V  57-03 98
1949 SV 57-03 48 27 89
1962S  57-03 47 27 91
1944 SV 90 94
1949 SV 57-03 93
Passentotale: 95 54 465

Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1941SV KA 48 29 97
1959V  57-03 48 27 88
1971S 90 46 27 97
1942 SV 57-03 46 26 89
1946 SV 57-03 42 26 88
Passentotale: 230 135 459

Rati b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
1962 S 90 47 28 99
1966 S 90 97
1970 S KA 47 27 95
1971S  57-03 98
1961V 90 42 27 2
Passentotale: 136 82 479

Rti b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
1990 E 90 45 30 94
1996 E 90 47 28 )
1986 E 90 47 28 95
1990 E 90 45 26 2
1990 E 90 44 24 85
Passentotale: 228 136 456

Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
1980E 57-03 48 30 99
1982E 57-03 48 28 )
1980 E 57-03 48 26 95
1983E 57-03 42 28 24
1982 E 57-03 43 22 80
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Punkte

76
76
75
73
73

78
75
75
74
70

i
75
74
73
71

76
76
75
73
70

76
75
74
72
71

i
75
73
72
68

75
74
74
73
69

75
75
75
71
68

78
76
74
70
65

Total

373 200.00

372 176.00

370 152.00

370 120.00

368 88.00

365 72.00

365 64.00

364 40.00

363

06.09.2021, 19:47:17



28. Stafelalpschiessen 2021
Feldschitzen Grundbach

Gruppenrangliste
04.09.2021 - 05.09.2021

Gruppenwettkampf Ord.

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer

Soleil
Zlrcher Andrea
Wittwer Robert
Althaus Johann
Zurcher Christoph
Dubach Peter

Madagaskar
Rinderberg
Pulverdampf
Kirchbihl
Nussi und die 4 Nisse/in
Trueberbuebe
Enzian

Gréabi

Gurten
Gurnigel
Feuerstein
Cobra
Eichwald
Wido

Verein

Passentotale: 229 134
Riegsau, Schitzen

1962 S 57-03

1952V 57-03

1950 SV 57-03

1956 V 57-03

1952V 57-03

Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Blumenstein, Feldschitzen

Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschitzen
Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen
Ringoldswilob Gunten, Feldschiitzengese
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
Rti b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bleiken, Militarschiitzen

Rieggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Walliswilb/Wangen, Feldschitzengesellsc
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Dr Véllscht isch dr tdllschi Ringoldswilob Gunten, Feldschiitzengese

Eggholzli
Chrumms-Holz
Waldrand

Di Harmlose
Chefeli
Egghélzli
Gurten
Faudmuser
Holzwirm
Stockeren
Jedesmal

Top Gun

Non Plus Ultra
Nabuchrieger
Musketiers
Hockeler
Gibelegg
Knallfixer
Chugelimipfer
Lotti

Amigos
Bussard
Falkenfluh
Arnimoos
Ledige
Caramba

Di Ubrig Blibene
Moudihtnd

Di foif Glussler
Seerose

David

Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengesellsc
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seftigen, Schitzenverein
Rueggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wabern, Freischiitzen

Uebeschi, Feldschiitzen

Gurzelen, Feldschitzen

Lyssach, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen
Wichtrach, Schiitzen

Gelterfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rutib/Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Grosshéchstetten, Schiitzen
Tagertschi, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Rti b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rieggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Rueggisberg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt, Feldschitzen

Wichtrach, Schiitzen
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schitzenverein
Bleiken, Militarschiitzen
ArnibeiBiglen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen

Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen

Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uebeschi, Feldschiitzen

Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gerzensee, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
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Punkte

460
98 77
95 75
85 72
98 71
92 66

468
74-74-72-72-69
79-74-73-67-65
76-73-73-70-66
76-72-71-70-69
75-73-73-69-68
74-74-72-69-69
74-74-72-69-68
74-74-71-70-68
74-73-71-70-69
73-73-71-71-68
75-73-72-70-64
72-72-71-70-69
74-74-72-69-64
74-73-73-67-65
74-73-70-70-64
74-71-71-68-67
74-73-71-69-62
74-71-69-69-66
73-71-69-69-67
75-71-71-66-65
74-72-71-69-61
74-70-70-68-65
73-73-68-67-66
72-71-71-71-62
76-70-70-65-64
71-70-69-69-66
72-72-70-68-62
72-70-69-67-66
73-71-67-65-64
72-72-70-67-59
71-69-67-67-66
70-68-68-68-66
74-73-70-65-55
76-71-69-60-60
71-70-68-66-60
70-68-67-65-64
70-69-66-65-62
71-70-69-68-53
77-70-69-67-46
74-68-67-61-58
70-69-67-63-59
75-70-66-64-49
73-70-67-57-54
72-69-66-57-55
72-69-68-60-46
76-74-57-54-47

Total

361

361
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
356
354
354
353
352
351
351
349
349
349
348
347
347
347
347
345
345
344
344
340
340
340
340
337
336
335
334
332
331
329
328
328
324
321
319
315
308
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Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
57 Bleifrasser
58 Felsenau Mixed
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Verein

Gelterfingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bern-Felsenau, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Total
Punkte

71-69-68-68-27 303
69-63-58-57-56 303
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